
Jordan School District 
Monthly lunch prices 

2023-2024 

Traditional Elementary Schools Middle Schools 

Regular Price Reduced Price Regular Price Reduced Price 

Days $2.00 $0.40 Days $2.25 $0.40 

August 8 $16.00 $3.20 August 8 $18.00 $3.20 

September 19 $38.00 $7.60 September 18 $40.50 $7.20 

October 16 $32.00 $6.40 October 17 $38.25 $6.80 

November 19 $38.00 $7.60 November 19 $42.75 $7.60 

December 15 $30.00 $6.00 December 15 $33.75 $6.00 

January 19 $38.00 $7.60 January 19 $42.75 $7.60 

February 18 $36.00 $7.20 February 18 $40.50 $7.20 

March 16 $32.00 $6.40 March 16 $36.00 $6.40 

April 21 $42.00 $8.40 April 21 $47.25 $8.40 

May 22 $44.00 $8.80 May 22 $49.50 $8.80 

June 0 $0.00 $0.00 June 0 $0.00 $0.00 

Totals 173 $346.00 $69.20 Totals 173 $389.25 $69.20 

High Schools 

Regular Price Reduced Price 

Days $2.25 $0.40 

August 9 $20.25 $3.60 

September 18 $40.50 $7.20 

October 17 $38.25 $6.80 

November 18 $40.50 $7.20 

December 15 $33.75 $6.00 

January 19 $42.75 $7.60 

February 18 $40.50 $7.20 

March 16 $36.00 $6.40 

April 21 $47.25 $8.40 

May 22 $49.50 $8.80 

June 0 $0.00 $0.00 

Totals 173 $389.25 $69.20 



Jordan School District 
Monthly Breakfast Prices 

2023-2024 

Traditional Elementary Schools Middle Schools 

Regular Price Reduced Price Regular Price Reduced Price 

Days $1.05 $0.30 Days $1.25 $0.30 

August 8 $8.40 $2.40 August 8 $10.00 $2.40 

September 19 $19.95 $5.70 September 18 $22.50 $5.40 

October 16 $16.80 $4.80 October 17 $21 .25 $5.10 

November 19 $19.95 $5.70 November 19 $23.75 $5.70 

December 15 $15.75 $4.50 December 15 $18.75 $4.50 

January 19 $19.95 $5.70 January 19 $23.75 $5.70 

February 18 $18.90 $5.40 February 18 $22.50 $5.40 

March 16 $16.80 $4.80 March 16 $20.00 $4.80 

April 21 $22.05 $6.30 April 21 $26.25 $6.30 

May 22 $23.10 $6.60 May 22 $27.50 $6.60 

June 0 $0.00 $0.00 June 0 $0.00 $0.00 

Totals 173 $181.65 $51 .90 Totals 173 $216.25 $51.90 

High Schools 

Regular Price Reduced Price 

Days $1.25 $0.30 

August 9 $11.25 $2.70 

September 18 $22.50 $5.40 

October 17 $21 .25 $5.10 

November 18 $22.50 $5.40 

December 15 $18.75 $4.50 

January 19 $23.75 $5.70 

February 18 $22.50 $5.40 

March 16 $20.00 $4.80 

April 21 $26.25 $6.30 

May 22 $27.50 $6.60 

June 0 $0.00 $0.00 

Totals 173 $216.25 $51.90 


